This is to inform that our company is sponsoring the final year student project of Computer 

Science and Engineering department which is titled “Improving database security in cloud 

computing by disintegration of data ”with maximum amount/ expenses of Rs. 18,000/-  

(Eighteen  Thousand Only). The sponsorship will be in terms of software’s, devices, high 

testing and expert resources or workshop needed for project. The sanctioned amount is to be 

utilized for the above project and during the academic year 2019-2020 only. The duration for

[...]

This is to inform that our company is sponsoring the final year student project of Civil Engineering department which is 

titled with “EXPERIMENTAL STUDY OF BEHAVIOUR OF BEAM COLUMN JOINT STRENTHENED WITH GFRP 

FOR ANCHORAGE SLIP” maximum amount/ expenses of Rs.15,000/-(Rs. Fifteen Thousand Only). The sponsorship will be 

in terms of purchase of project materials such as cement, sand, aggregate and adhesive/ chemical also Project testing cost, site 

visit and expert resources. The amount to be utilized for the above project and during the academic year 2019-20 only.

[...]

This is to inform that our company is sponsoring the final year student project of Civil Engineering 

department which is titled “"EXPERIMENTAL STUDY OF BEHAVIOUR OF BEAM COLUMN 

JOINT STRENGTHENED WITH GFRP OF SHEAR”” with maximum amount/ expenses of 

Rs.15,000/-(Rs. FifteenThousand Only). The sponsorship will be in terms of purchase of project 

materials such as cement, sand, aggregate and adhesive/ chemical also Project testing cost, site visit and 

expert resources. The amount to be utilized for the above project and during the academic year 2019-